Incident Date

5/13/2021

5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021

5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021

5/13/2021

5/13/2021

5/13/2021

5/13/2021

5/13/2021
5/13/2021

Report Number

RMP21-003108

RMP21-003109
RMP21-003110
RMP21-003111

RMP21-003112
RMP21-003113
RMP21-003114
RMP21-003114
RMP21-003115

RMP21-003116

RMP21-003117
RMP21-003118

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

1800 WINNETKA CIR
3905 EAGLE LN
62/MEIER DR

2902 CAMPBELL ST
KIRCHOFF RD / RT53
5600 ASTOR LN

4704 ARBOR DR
4728 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:2306 DOVE
ST

BARKER/62 CN80815
62/ARBOR

3705 PHEASANT DR
3705 PHEASANT DR
3305 KIRCHOFF RD
5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 3212
KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

NEWPORT DR/
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:1939 PLUM
GROVE RD

2400 GOLF RD
1875 ROHLWING RD

Location Name

MOTEL 6

SARATOGA APTS
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

COMMUNITY CENTER
COMMUNITY CENTER
PARK MEADOW CONDOS
VANGUARD MANAGEMENT

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

EXTENDED STAY AMERICA

Incident Disposition

INVESTIGATION REPORT WITH NO ARREST
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ACCIDENT REPORT WITH ARREST
TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
SUSPICIOUS PERSON SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SUSPICIOUS PERSON REPORT WITH NO ARREST
DISTURBANCE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
911 WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
LIGHT MALFUNCTION
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ABANDONED AUTO SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

5/17/2021 10:03:03 AM



Incident Date

5/13/2021

5/13/2021
5/13/2021
5/13/2021

5/13/2021

5/13/2021

5/13/2021
5/13/2021

5/13/2021

5/13/2021

5/13/2021

5/13/2021

5/13/2021

5/13/2021
5/13/2021

5/13/2021

5/13/2021

5/13/2021

5/13/2021

Report Number

RMP21-003120
RMP21-003119

RMP21-003121
RMP21-003122

RMP21-003123

RMP21-003124

RMP21-003125

RMP21-003126
RMP21-003127

RMP21-003128

RMP21-003129
RMP21-003130

RMP21-003131

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location Location Name

APPROX LOC:4170
WINNETKA AVE

GOLF RD / LOIS DR

1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6

APPROX LOC:3939
WINNETKA AVE

APPROX LOC: 1705 W
EUCLID AVE

2166 PLUM GROVE RD

2601 HAWK LN
APPROX LOC:4000 WREN
LN

APPROX LOC: 748 S NEW
WILKE RD

APPROX LOC: 1668
WINNETKA CIR

ALGONQUIN PKWY /
ALGONQUIN RD

ALGONQUIN RD / ARBOR WB ALGONQUIN AT W
DR FRONTAGE

EAST FRONTAGE RD /
KIRCHOFF RD

2705 LILY LN
PLUM GROVE RD /
KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:889
ROHLWING RD

EMERSON AVE / PLUM
GROVE RD

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY  APT 203
DR

GOLF RD / E FRONTAGE
RD

WEST MEADOWS ICE ARENA

PLUM GROVE FAMILY DENTAL

DAILY BLOTTER

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PUBLIC SERVICE
DOMESTIC

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TRAFFIC STOP
FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV

PROP
STATION REPORT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

HAZARD

SPECIAL

ACCIDENT

MOTORIST ASSIST

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SPECIAL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

LOUD SUBJECT

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

5/17/2021 10:03:03 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

5/17/2021 10:03:03 AM



