



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
5/13/2021	RMP21-003108	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/13/2021		3905 EAGLE LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
5/13/2021	RMP21-003109	62/MEIER DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/13/2021	RMP21-003110	2902 CAMPBELL ST		AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2021	RMP21-003111	KIRCHOFF RD / RT53		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH ARREST
5/13/2021		5600 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/13/2021		4704 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/13/2021		4728 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/13/2021		APPROX LOC:2306 DOVE ST		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/13/2021	RMP21-003112	BARKER/62 CN80815		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/13/2021	RMP21-003113	62/ARBOR		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/13/2021	RMP21-003114	3705 PHEASANT DR	COMMUNITY CENTER	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2021	RMP21-003114	3705 PHEASANT DR	COMMUNITY CENTER	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/13/2021	RMP21-003115	3305 KIRCHOFF RD	PARK MEADOW CONDOS	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2021		5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	VANGUARD MANAGEMENT	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/13/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/13/2021	RMP21-003116	APPROX LOC: 3212 KIRCHOFF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/13/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/13/2021		NEWPORT DR / ALGONQUIN RD		LIGHT MALFUNCTION	
5/13/2021		APPROX LOC:1939 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/13/2021	RMP21-003117	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/13/2021	RMP21-003118	1875 ROHLWING RD		ABANDONED AUTO	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
5/13/2021		APPROX LOC:4170 WINNETKA AVE		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/13/2021	RMP21-003120	GOLF RD / LOIS DR		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2021	RMP21-003119	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	DOMESTIC	
5/13/2021		APPROX LOC:3939 WINNETKA AVE	WEST MEADOWS ICE ARENA	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/13/2021	RMP21-003121	APPROX LOC: 1705 W EUCLID AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/13/2021	RMP21-003122	2166 PLUM GROVE RD	PLUM GROVE FAMILY DENTAL	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2021	RMP21-003123	2601 HAWK LN		STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2021		APPROX LOC:4000 WREN LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/13/2021	RMP21-003124	APPROX LOC: 748 S NEW WILKE RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/13/2021	RMP21-003125	APPROX LOC: 1668 WINNETKA CIR		HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2021		ALGONQUIN PKWY / ALGONQUIN RD		SPECIAL	
5/13/2021	RMP21-003126	ALGONQUIN RD / ARBOR DR	WB ALGONQUIN AT W FRONTAGE	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/13/2021	RMP21-003127	EAST FRONTAGE RD / KIRCHOFF RD		MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2021	RMP21-003128	2705 LILY LN		SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/13/2021		PLUM GROVE RD / KIRCHOFF RD		SPECIAL	
5/13/2021		APPROX LOC:889 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/13/2021	RMP21-003129	EMERSON AVE / PLUM GROVE RD		LOUD SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2021	RMP21-003130	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	APT 203	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2021	RMP21-003131	GOLF RD / E FRONTAGE RD		SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER